ZUPA

CREAM OF TOMATO ®m 225
Delicious Hot Soup with Rich Taste
of Fresh Tomato & Cream

HOT & SOUR @ 235@ 285
Chinese Soup in Traditional Style

CREAM OF MUSHROOM @ 235
Deliciously diced Mushroom in
tender creamy puree

SWEET CORN @ 235 @ 285
Combination of Indo Chinese Style

MUNCHOW @ 225 @ 285
Hot Spicy Indo Chinese Soup with
Crispy Deep Fried Noodles

LEMON CORRIANDER ® 215
Mixed Vegetable Soup with the
refreshing flavour of Lemon &
Corriander

CREAM OF CHICKEN @ 285
Rich Taste & Fresh Cream with
Chicken

CHICKEN CLEAR @ 285
Thin Soup & Top with Chicken

MURG SHAHI SHORBA @ 285
Sharp Silky Turkish Soup with
shredded Boneless Chicken

PALAK SHORBA ® 315
Boiled Spenich with Garlic Flavour

DAAL SHORBA @ 315

Mixed Pulses with Corriander Flavour

SANDWICH

VEG GRILLED SANDWICH ® 225
Chilly Corriander Sauce smeared over
yeasty bread throughly grilled topped
with seasoned potato-veggie mix

VEG CLUB SANDWICH @ 275

Chilly Corriander Sauce smeared
over 3 Layer yeasty bread throughly
grilled topped with seasoned Veggie
Mix

BBQ CHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH @ 325
BBQ Chicken tendered with BBQ Sauce
over yeasty bread throughly grilled
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BREARFAST MENU (S:00AM UNTIL (H:00AM

Breakfast Buffet

Choice of Eggs

(Plain Omelette/Masala Omelette/Sunny side up/scrambled eggs/boiled eggs. Served with
plain toast)

Fresh Fruit Platter

(Seasonal Fruits served with honey)

Indian Breakfast dish of the day with Masala Chai
(from the Buffet Section)

Corn Flakes

(Served with Hot or Cold milk)

Choco Flakes

(Served with Hot or Cold milk)

Plain toast with Butter and Jam

Choice of Pancakes

(plain/chocolate/banana honey)

Fresh Juice (Watermelon or Pineapple)

ALL DAY BREARFAST MENU

Good Morning Jaipur

(2 eggs any style, fried spinach and mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, 1slice of our toast bread
with Butter and Jam)

Angreji Breakfast

(2 Eggs of your choice, chicken sausages. sautéed mushrooms, 2 slices of our toast bread,
hash brown, beans with Butter and Jam)

Eggs Preparation

(Plain Omelette/Masala Omelette/Egg bhurji/ Sunny side up/ Scrambled eggs/boiled eggs.

;Smed with plain teast)
¥ Fruit Bowl

-
o

Choice of Pancakes
Plain pancake . Banana Honey Pancakes , Chocolate Pancake . Nutella pancake
Creamy Mushrooms Toast

Toasted French loaf bread, mustard sauce. mushrooms, parmesan cheese. fresh herbs » A
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Tomato Basil Avocado Toast 249
fresh tomatoes, guacamole. Avocado, Italian herbs, olive oil, basil, balsemic vinegar

€gg Avocado Toast 299
Sunny Side up egq preparation, Guacamole. Toasted french loaf. Olive Oil

APPETIZERS

Maggi 99/149/179/199
(Plain Maggi, Vegetable, Tadka, Cheese and Roasted Garlic)

Plain Nachos with Salsa and Guacamole 199
Fully Loaded Nachos 299

Fully Loaded Classic nachos served with melted chilly cheddar cheese. Mexican Salsa, and
Melted cheese dip and Guacamole

French Fries 179/189/229
(Plain, Peni Peri, Loaded with Cheese Garlic, Chipotle and Peri Peri Mayo)

Honey Chilli Potatoes 249
Spring Rolls 229/249
Manchurian 199/249
Chilli Paneer 299
Chilli Chicken 299
Chilli Mushrooms 249

CHARHNA [INDIAN BAR SNACKS)

Roasted Papad with Kachumber Salad 149
Peanut Masala 199
Corn Chat 199
Crispy Corn 299
Chinese Bhel 249
Kala Chana Chat 229
Pakode aka Veg Fritters 249
Paneer Pakode 299
Panner Bhurji 249
€qgg Bhurji 199
Chakhna Platter 399

(Papad. Peanut Masala, Chana Chat. Corn Chat. Plain Nachos, Masala Kurkure with
Kachumber Salad and mint chulney)



INDIAN MAIN COURSE (VEG)

Jeera Aloo

Alco Gobhi

Chana Masala

Choice of Paneer Preparation

199
249
249
349

(Butter Paneer. Paneer Lababdar. Kadal Paneer, Paneer Tikka Masala. Matar Paneer, Palak

Paneer)

Mushroom Matar

Nizam e Handi (Mix veq)
Masala Soya Chap

Daal Fry/Tadka/Makhani

Choice of Raita
Plain/Boondi/Vey

NON VEG

Eqg Curry

Home Style Chicken Curry
Chicken Tikka Masala
Punjabi Kadai Chicken
Haryali Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken

Fauji Mutton Curry

Laal Maas

Haryali Mutton Curry

INDIAN BREADS

Choice of Roti (Tandoori Roti/ Tandoori butter Roti)
Laccha Parantha

Choice of Naan ( Plain/ Butter/Garlic/ Cheese)
Stuffed Khulcha (Aloo/ Pyaz/Paneer/ Mix)

CRICE DISHES

"
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Plain Rice

+ Jeera Rice/Jeera Butter Rice
" Dum Biryani (Veq/€gg/Chicken/Mutton)

299

299

299
249/299
149/199

249
269
299
269
269

299

30/35
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49/59/99/129
179/199

199/249/299/399
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SUSHI

Avocado Sushi

Avocado and cucumber with siracha sauce and crispy tempura

Crispy Tempura Sushi

Fried Sweet Potato, Crispy tempura. Uramaki style sushi

Grill Vegetable Sushi
Crispy Vegetable with siracha

Feta Cheese Tempura
Feta cheese. Crispy vegetables. button mushrooms

Spinach Shitake Mushroom Shushi
Peri Peri Smoke Chicken Sushi
Smoked Chicken, Peri Peri spice

Lemon Chicken Sushi

Prawns Tempura Sushi

Sushi Platter

Choose Any four shushi of your choice. 16 Pcs plus one brownie

INDO CHINESE FUSION

Juicy Dumplings (Veg/Chicken/Mutton)
Fried Rice(Veg/Tofu/Egg/Chicken)
Hakka Noodle (Veg/Tofu/€gg/Chicken)
Salt and Pepper Chicken with Fries
Mango Chilly Chicken

INTERNATIONAL MAINS

Burrito Bowl (Tofu or Chicken)

Panner Steak with Pesto Sauce

Fish and Chips

Grilled Fish with lemon butter almond sauce

» Grilled Chicken with exotic vegetables

349/599
349/599
349/599
349/599

369/649
369/649

369/649
369/649
1499

199/229/299
199/229/249
219/239/269
299
349

329/359
349
349
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Grilled Chicken Sandwich 299
Grilled chicken, cheese, In house BBQ and hot sauce

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 349
Chicken baked with parmesan cheese, lomato sauce, ltalian herbs, served with fries and salad

WRAPS

Vegetable Cheese Wrap 249
Creamy Mushroom Wrap 269
BBQ Tofu Wrap 269
Peri Peri Panner Wrap 299
Grilled Chicken or Tandoori Chicken Wrap 299
Mexican Burrito 269/299

PIZZAN [(HAND TOSSED) THIN CRUST (MEDIUM S
INCIHES OR LARGE 12 INCHES)

Classic Margherita 299/399
Ai Funghi (Grilled Mushrooms) 319/419
Something Spicy 329/449
Exotica Veg Pizza 339/449
Peri Peri Paneer Tikka Pizza 349/449
Peri Peri Grilled Chicken Pizza 399/499
Grilled Chicken Pizza 399/499
Chicken Tikka Pizza 399/499

PASTA (PENNE OR SPEGHETTI)

All' Arrabbiata 249

Alfredo 279

Salsa Rosa 279
y Aglio e Olio 279
o Basil and Pesto 200
:Lasaqna Veg/Chicken 349/399 ‘
_a -
> Add on Sauteed Vegetables 50, Olives 29, Sundried Tomatoes 29, Grilled Chicken 59,

Parmessan S0



Sours

Yellow Lentil Soup 169
Hot and Sour Soup 169
Manchow Soup 169
Roasted Tomato and Basil Soup 199
Creamy Mushroom Soup 199
Clear Chicken Soup 199

STARTERS FROM TANDOOR

Jordaar Aloo 249
Dahi and Cheese Kebab 249
Veg Galoti Kebab 249
Soya Chaap Angara 249
Peri-Peri Paneer Tikka 299
Classic Paneer Tikka 299

NON VEG

Chicken Tikka 349
Murg Malai Tikka 349
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka 349
Chicken Haryali Tikka 349
Fish Tikka 399

SANDWICHES

Bombay Masala Sandwich 199

Street Style Sandwich served with boiled potatoes, cucumber, onions, tomatoes, mint sauce,

chilli sauce and cheese

Grilled Veg Double Cheese

Grilled vegetables with cheese and matured cheddar cheese. served vath fries and salad
/ Peri Peri Paneer Sandwich 299

»” Grilled Fresh Paneer with veqgies, peri peri spice. and pickled onions, served with fries and

'salad

o Boiled Egg Sandwich 229
pr Boiled egg, mayo, lettuce. herbs

249



COMBO MEALS FOR ONE PERSON

Stuffed khulcha with makhani grawy

Daal Makhani with 1 Laccha Parantha

Butter Paneer + Daal Tadka+ 2 Butter roti + Boondi Raita+Papad+
Salad+Rice

Kadai Paneer + Daal Tadka+ 2 Butter roti + Boondi Raita+Papad+ Salad +
Rice

Chicken Curry with 2 Tandoori Roti

Dhaba Chicken + Daal Tadka+ 2 Butter Tandori Roti+ Rice+Salad
Kadai Chicken + Daal Tadka+ 2 Butter Tandori Roti+ Rice+Salad
Mutton Curry with 2 Tandoori Roti

Laal Maas with 2 Tandoori Roti

Veg Fried Rice or Hakka Noodles with Manchurian

Chilli Chicken with Hakka Noodles

DESSERTS

Brownie with Ice cream
Blueberry Cheese Cake
Banana bread
Tiramisu

249
249
299

299

249
299
299
299
299
249
299

169
199

99
199



